INVALCO's Series 455 Valve can be used in any low to
moderate pressure application that requires discharge of
large amounts of fluid quickly. This could be large treaters,
separators, free water knockouts, etc.
Features
•	 Ductile iron body – Meets most application
requirements
•	 Soft plug – Assures tight shutoff

60 80 100
2 Bulletin SSIN051 Issue/Rev. 0.1 (1/19)
Ordering Information
Globe Body
Size Model Number Topworks Size Cv Cg Part Number Weight (lbs)
2" DFG-201-455 20 44.0 1450 80003636 44
3" DFG-301-455 50 81.6 2690 80003637 90
4" DFG-401-455 50 89.8 2780 80003638 111
6" DFG-601-455 80 540.0 16,700 80003639 218
Angle Body
Size Model Number Topworks Size Cv Cg Part Number Weight (lbs)
2" DFA-201-455 20 44.0 1450 80003631 42
3" DFA-301-455 50 81.6 2690 80003632 88
4" DFA-401-455 50 89.8 2780 80003633 109
6" DFA-601-455 80 550.0 17,050 80003634 218
E
D
A
B
C
Notes:
1.	 Cv and Cg values are for fully
open inner valve
3.	 Part numbers applicable only
when valve desired is exactly
as described above
4.	 To order specify Model
Number, Part Number, Trim
Description
5.	 See attached parts list
Dimensions – Inches (mm)
Model A B C D E
DFA-201 4.3" (108) 4.0" (101) ----- 22.4" (567) 8.4" (214)
DFG-201 4.4" (85) ----- 8.0" (203) 21.8" (551) 8.4" (214)
DFA-301 4.6" (142) 5.5" (139) ----- 25.0" (633) 12.5" (317)
DFG-301 ----- ----- 11.0" (279) 23.9" (605) 12.5" (317)
DFA-401 4.4" (163) 7.3" (184) ----- 25.9" (655) 12.5" (317)
DFG-401 ----- ----- 12.8" (323) 23.9" (605) 12.5" (317)
DFA-601 4.8" (198) 8.3" (209) ----- 31.0" (785) 14.8" (374)
DFG-601 ----- ----- 14.5" (367) 30.8" (779) 14.8" (374)
Dimensions – Inches to the nearest tenth (millimeters to the nearest whole mm), each independently dimensioned from engineering drawings.
3Bulletin SSIN051 Issue/Rev. 0.1 (1/19)Bulletin SSIN051 Issue/Rev. 0.1 (1/19)
45
44